A kiosk capable of dispensing a “pay and display” ticket for $1.50 per hour or 
$18.00 per day for 5 days, is located at the entrance of the Depot Road Parking 
lot.  There will be twenty-five (25) spaces allocated for pay and display parking.  .  

V. General Information 

1. One hundred forty-six (146) permits will be sold.    

2. 1st Semester permits will be valid from August 1 through 

December 31st.  2nd Semester permits will be valid from January 
1st through May 31st and will be color coded by semester.   

3. All permits will be sold by the Durham Police Department on our